Hyrykovych Oleh Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

COJIOBHE YMPABJIIHHSA AMNC Y BOJIMHCHKIWA OBJACTI,
Head

Last position

Date of dismissal June 2, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.82
Expand

risks

1. in the current declaration, overall value of declared movable
property, real estate and cash is 1 568 400,00 UAH, that is in
5.2237 times exceeds the declared amount in previous declaration
(300 245,00 UAH)

2. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17735
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17735

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hyrykovych Olena Mykolaivna wife

Hyrykovych Sofiia Olehivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46888
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46888
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46888
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46888
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46889
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46889
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46889
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46889

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

FonosHe ynpaBaiHHA OPCy 20 808,91
BonnHcbkin obnacTi, nepwunn

3aCTYNHUK HaYaslbHMKa

FonosHoro ynpasiHHA OPC y
BonunHcbKin obnacTi

FonosHe ynpasniHHa OMNC y 24 078,76
BonunHcbkin obnacTi,

HavyasIbHUK yripaBniHHA

Mo4AaTKOBUX MepPeBipoK,

TpaHcdhepTHOro

LiHOYTBOpPEHHSA Ta

Mi>KHapOL4HOro onoAaTKyBaHHSA

onosHe ynpaBaiHHga APC y 9 214,55
BonunHcbKin obnacTi, nepwmnn

3aCTYMHMK Ha4YalbHUKa

FonosHoro ynpasniHHA OOC y
BonunHcbKin obnacTi

FonosHe ynpaBniHHA OPCy 5970,14
BonnHcbkKin obnacTi, nepwunn

3aCTYMHWK HavYalbHUKa

FonosHoro ynpasaiHHA OPC y
BonunHcbKin obnacTi

FonosHe ynpaBniHHA OOCy 3817,13
BonunHcbkin obnacTi, nepwnn

3aCTYMNMHMK HaYallbHMKA

FonosHoro ynpasniHHA OOC y
BonunHcbKin obnacTi

61
528,03

60
921,61

171,78

44,21


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_255335e7-64dc-453f-8ebe-3ee146f21f53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253908c5-e491-43b1-84af-97f9df131d82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64db5875-fb25-4ae3-bab0-ca3f1cbc0df9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb5f9de-f36e-43f9-9d4f-cebe2c0098e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42dcb10f-cd74-4e03-b74c-b6349d4ab359

2015

2015

[

FonosHe ynpaBaiHHA OPCy 4 076,25 28,16
BonnHcbkin obnacTi, nepwunn

3aCTYNHUK HaYaslbHMKa

FonosHoro ynpasiHHA OPC y

BonunHcbKin obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa cickanbHa cnyxba 4 076,25 28,16
/ Oep>xaBHa MnTHa cnyxba /

Hep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba

/ NMopaTkoBa iHCcnekuisa /

MinicTepcTBO 360piB Ta

00oXoA4iB/, NepLnin 3aCTYNHNK

HadasNbHUKa ry adcy

BOJINHCbKIiN obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0904a0e4-93d8-4ad4-8c65-d23ee0c8243e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_117

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

400 000,00

430 000,00

280 000,00

200 000,00

170 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_255335e7-64dc-453f-8ebe-3ee146f21f53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_255335e7-64dc-453f-8ebe-3ee146f21f53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_255335e7-64dc-453f-8ebe-3ee146f21f53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253908c5-e491-43b1-84af-97f9df131d82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253908c5-e491-43b1-84af-97f9df131d82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253908c5-e491-43b1-84af-97f9df131d82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64db5875-fb25-4ae3-bab0-ca3f1cbc0df9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64db5875-fb25-4ae3-bab0-ca3f1cbc0df9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64db5875-fb25-4ae3-bab0-ca3f1cbc0df9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb5f9de-f36e-43f9-9d4f-cebe2c0098e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb5f9de-f36e-43f9-9d4f-cebe2c0098e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb5f9de-f36e-43f9-9d4f-cebe2c0098e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42dcb10f-cd74-4e03-b74c-b6349d4ab359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42dcb10f-cd74-4e03-b74c-b6349d4ab359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42dcb10f-cd74-4e03-b74c-b6349d4ab359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0904a0e4-93d8-4ad4-8c65-d23ee0c8243e

2015 Cash 150 000,00 — —

2015 Other — - —

2015 Deposits — - =

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
]


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0904a0e4-93d8-4ad4-8c65-d23ee0c8243e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0904a0e4-93d8-4ad4-8c65-d23ee0c8243e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_255335e7-64dc-453f-8ebe-3ee146f21f53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253908c5-e491-43b1-84af-97f9df131d82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64db5875-fb25-4ae3-bab0-ca3f1cbc0df9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb5f9de-f36e-43f9-9d4f-cebe2c0098e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42dcb10f-cd74-4e03-b74c-b6349d4ab359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0904a0e4-93d8-4ad4-8c65-d23ee0c8243e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_117

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_255335e7-64dc-453f-8ebe-3ee146f21f53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253908c5-e491-43b1-84af-97f9df131d82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64db5875-fb25-4ae3-bab0-ca3f1cbc0df9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb5f9de-f36e-43f9-9d4f-cebe2c0098e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42dcb10f-cd74-4e03-b74c-b6349d4ab359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0904a0e4-93d8-4ad4-8c65-d23ee0c8243e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_117

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1500.0 sg. m (1) — 99.8 sq.
(1)

2019 1500.0 sg. m (1) — 99.8 sq.
(1)

2018 1500.0 sg. m (1) — 59.3 sq.
(1)

2017 1500.0 sg. m (1) — 59.3 sq.
(1)

2016 1500.0 sg. m (1) — 59.3 sq.
(1)

2015 1500.0 sg. m (1) — 59.3 sq.
(1)

2015 1500.0 sg. m (1) — 59.3 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_255335e7-64dc-453f-8ebe-3ee146f21f53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253908c5-e491-43b1-84af-97f9df131d82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64db5875-fb25-4ae3-bab0-ca3f1cbc0df9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb5f9de-f36e-43f9-9d4f-cebe2c0098e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42dcb10f-cd74-4e03-b74c-b6349d4ab359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0904a0e4-93d8-4ad4-8c65-d23ee0c8243e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_117

VEHICLES:

2019

2019 -

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

il
CAREER:

Dec. 18, 2019 — till June 2, 2020

BMB X5 2006

BMB X5 2006

BMB X5 2006

BMB X5 2006

BMB X5 2006

BMW X5 3000 ky6. cm., 160
KBT 2006

rOJIOBHE YNPABJIIHHA ANCy
BOJIMHCbKIW OBJIACTI, Head

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_255335e7-64dc-453f-8ebe-3ee146f21f53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253908c5-e491-43b1-84af-97f9df131d82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64db5875-fb25-4ae3-bab0-ca3f1cbc0df9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efb5f9de-f36e-43f9-9d4f-cebe2c0098e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42dcb10f-cd74-4e03-b74c-b6349d4ab359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0904a0e4-93d8-4ad4-8c65-d23ee0c8243e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_117
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17735
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17735

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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